Supplier Name
Recticel

Celotex
Kingspan
Ecotherm

Tenmat

FGF

Siniat

3a Composites
Novia
Polyfoam

Sika

FGF

Styrene
Nvelope
FGF

Polyfoam

Thermal Economics

Xtratherm

Thermal Economics

Fundermax

Recticel

Ecotherm

Price Increase Notification

Increase
Products Affected —_
- Amount
All Products 10%
PIR Products up to 10%
Therma Range up to 10%
All PIR Products up to 10%
All Products Except FF102/50 & Cavity on a Roll 65
Products
All Sealants & Adhesive Tapes 5-12%
Metal Profiles 15%
Metal Accessories 15%
Fixings 4.5%
Thermal PIR 8%
Acrylic Sealants 5%
Silicone Sealants 10%
Alucobond 5%
All Products 2-10%
XPS Products 15%
Sikatack Panel 50 Activators & Cleaners 7%
Sikatack Panel 50 Primers 5%
PIR Thermal Laminates 12%
Standard Thermal Laminates 15%
FGF Ply Deck 12%
FGF Ply Deck 15%
All Products 15%
All Products 5%
Thermal Laminates Plus 5%
Polyfoam XPS 5%
Upstand Board 29%
Slimline Zero Membrane 9%
Iso Edge 4%
Iso Edge 4%
All Products 6%
Alreflex Bubble Foil Range 7%
Isorubber 3%
Isorubber - Additional Increase 2%
Max Compact Exterior 2.5%
All Products 12%
All PIR Products Up to 10%

Building Innovation PIR Up to 10%

Apr-21

Effective

1st July 2021
1st July 2021
5th July 2021

5th July 2021

1st July 2021

1st May 2021

1st May 2021

1st May 2021

1st April 2021

1st May 2021

1st April 2021

1st April 2021

1st April 2021

1st April 2021
1st March 2021
1st April 2021

1st April 2021

1st June 2021

1st June 2021

1st Oct 2021
1st June 2021

12th May 2021
15th March 2021
1st May 2021
1st Oct.2021
1st April 2021

15th April 2021

12th April 2021



Kingspan
Recticel

Knauf Insulation

FGF

Polyfoam

Isover

Ursa

RCM

Xtratherm
Superglass
Celotex

Promat
Fermacell Metal

Kingspan

Ecotherm

Rockwool

Resistant Building Prod.

Resistant Building Prod.

Cement

Dupre Minerals
Kemwell Fire
Rockpanel

Etex Exterior

British Gypsum

Knauf Drywall

Therma Range

All Products

Loft Roll

Other Glass Wool products
Rock Wool Products

TCBS

Party Wall DPC

PIR Thermal Laminates

All Products

Structual Insulation
Polterm Max Plus

Ursa 10 & Diverso
Ursa Terra

All Products

All PIR Products

All Products

All Products

All Products

Metal Products
Therma Range
Kooltherm
Greenguard

All Products

All Products

All Products

All Products

All Products

Micfil Vermiculite

All Products

All Products

Cedral Lap + Click Painted
Cedral Lap Woodstain
Cedral Soffit + Facial Boards
Cedral Accessories
Equitone

Boards

Fireline Boards
Thermaline PIR
Plasters

Accessories

Metal & Fixings

Boards

Fireboard, Thermoboard, Vidiwall, Safeboard,

Silentboard

Up to 10%
15%
6.8%

6%
5.5%
6.5%
6.5%
15%
5-7%

6%
4%

6.5%
5.5%

5%
15%
5%

Up to 11%
2-6%
10%

Up to 12%
4%
7%

Up to 12%
5%
7%
6%
5%
3%

3-7%
2%
5%
8%
3%
2%
3%
3%
4%
7%
3%
3%

0%

4%
6%

12th April 2021
1st March 2021

1st April 2021

1st March 2021

1st March 2021

3rd March 2021
1st Feb 2021

1st April 2021

1st April 2021

1st March 2021
1st March 2021
1st March 2021
1st March 2021
1st Jan 2021
1st Jan 2021

1st March 2021

1st March 2021
1st March 2021
1st Feb 2021
1st Jan 2021
1st Jan 2021
1st Jan 2021
11th Jan 2021
1st Jan 2021

1st Jan 2021

1st Jan 2021

1st Jan 2021



Kingspan
Ecotherm

Fermacell

Dupont (Tyvek)

Siniat

Recticel

FGF

Xtratherm

Celotex

Kingspan

Ecotherm

Thermal Laminates

Non demountable ceilings
Demountable ceilings & accessories
Aquapanel

Plaster and jointing materials
Fixings and Accessories

Cove & adhesive

Windliner

External Renders

Metal Sections

All products (In the event of a no deal Brexit)
All products (In the event of a no deal Brexit)

Boards
Accessories

All Products

All Boards

Metal & Fixings

General & Plasterboard Access.

Joint Compounds

All Products

Thermal Range PIR

All Products

All products

Therma Range

All products

7%
6%
3-5%
5%
3-4%
3%
10%
7%
6%
0%

7%
7%

4-5%
3%

4-6%
4-6%
0%
3-5%
4%

7%

5%
10%
Up to 15%

Up to 15%

Up to 20%

Up to 15%

Up to 15%

**Increases are generated by the Suppliers and are based on an average.
At a product line level Suppliers may implement different increases to those listed.**

Thank you.

We would like to say a sincere thanks to all of our Customers for your continued support.

1st Jan 2021

1st Jan 2021

1st Jan 2021

30th Jan 2021

1st Jan 2021

1st Jan 2021
1st Dec 2020
1st Nov 2020

2nd Nov 2020

2nd Nov 2020

2nd Nov 2020

2nd Nov 2020

2nd Nov 2020






