



Supplier Name	Products Affected	Increase Amount	Effective
Recticel	All Products	10%	1st July 2021
Celotex	PIR Products	up to 10%	1st July 2021
Kingspan	Therma Range	up to 10%	5th July 2021
Ecotherm	All PIR Products	up to 10%	5th July 2021
Tenmat	All Products Except FF102/50 & Cavity on a Roll 65 Products		1st July 2021
FGF	All Sealants & Adhesive Tapes	5-12%	1st May 2021
Siniat	Metal Profiles Metal Accessories Fixings Thermal PIR Acrylic Sealants Silicone Sealants	15% 15% 4.5% 8% 5% 10%	1st May 2021
3a Composites	Alucobond	5%	1st May 2021
Novia	All Products	2-10%	1st April 2021
Polyfoam	XPS Products	15%	1st May 2021
Sika	Sikatack Panel 50 Activators & Cleaners Sikatack Panel 50 Primers	7% 5%	1st April 2021
FGF	PIR Thermal Laminates Standard Thermal Laminates FGF Ply Deck FGF Ply Deck	12% 15% 12% 15%	1st April 2021 1st April 2021 1st April 2021 1st March 2021
Styrene	All Products	15%	1st April 2021
Nvelope	All Products	5%	1st April 2021
FGF	Thermal Laminates Plus	5%	1st June 2021
Polyfoam	Polyfoam XPS Upstand Board Slimline Zero Membrane	5% 29% 9%	1st June 2021
Thermal Economics	Iso Edge Iso Edge	4% 4%	1st Oct 2021 1st June 2021
Xtratherm	All Products	6%	12th May 2021
Thermal Economics	Alreflex Bubble Foil Range Isorubber Isorubber - Additional Increase	7% 3% 2%	15th March 2021 1st May 2021 1st Oct.2021
Fundermax	Max Compact Exterior	2.5%	1st April 2021
Recticel	All Products	12%	15th April 2021
Ecotherm	All PIR Products Building Innovation PIR	Up to 10% Up to 10%	12th April 2021

Kingspan	Therma Range	Up to 10%	12th April 2021
Recticel	All Products	15%	1st March 2021
Knauf Insulation	Loft Roll Other Glass Wool products Rock Wool Products	6.8% 6% 5.5%	1st April 2021
FGF	TCBS Party Wall DPC PIR Thermal Laminates	6.5% 6.5% 15%	1st March 2021 1st March 2021 3rd March 2021
Polyfoam	All Products	5-7%	1st Feb 2021
Isover	Structual Insulation Polterm Max Plus	6% 4%	1st April 2021
Ursa	Ursa 10 & Diverso Ursa Terra	6.5% 5.5%	1st April 2021
RCM	All Products	5%	1st March 2021
Xtratherm	All PIR Products	15%	1st March 2021
Superglass	All Products	5%	1st March 2021
Celotex	All Products	Up to 11%	1st March 2021
Promat	All Products	2-6%	1st Jan 2021
Fermacell Metal	Metal Products	10%	1st Jan 2021
Kingspan	Therma Range Kooltherm Greenguard	Up to 12% 4% 7%	1st March 2021
Ecotherm	All Products	Up to 12%	1st March 2021
Rockwool	All Products	5%	1st March 2021
Resistant Building Prod.	All Products	7%	1st Feb 2021
Resistant Building Prod.	All Products	6%	1st Jan 2021
Cement	All Products	5%	1st Jan 2021
Dupre Minerals	Micfil Vermiculite	3%	1st Jan 2021
Kemwell Fire	All Products	3-7%	11th Jan 2021
Rockpanel	All Products	2%	1st Jan 2021
Etex Exterior	Cedral Lap + Click Painted Cedral Lap Woodstain Cedral Soffit + Facial Boards Cedral Accessories Equitone	5% 8% 3% 2% 3%	1st Jan 2021
British Gypsum Knauf Drywall	Boards Fireline Boards Thermaline PIR Plasters Accessories Metal & Fixings Boards	3% 4% 7% 3% 3% 0%	1st Jan 2021 1st Jan 2021
uu. Diyvan	Fireboard, Thermoboard, Vidiwall, Safeboard, Silentboard	6%	ist van 2021

	Thermal Laminates	7%	
	Non demountable ceilings 6%		
	Demountable ceilings & accessories	3-5%	
	Aquapanel	5%	
	Plaster and jointing materials	3-4%	
	Fixings and Accessories	3%	
	Cove & adhesive	10%	
	Windliner	7%	
	External Renders	6%	
	Metal Sections	0%	
Kingspan	All products (In the event of a no deal Brexit)	7%	1st Jan 2021
Ecotherm	All products (In the event of a no deal Brexit)	7% 1st Jan 202	
Fermacell	Boards	4-5%	1st Jan 2021
	Accessories	3%	
Dupont (Tyvek)	All Products	4-6%	30th Jan 2021
Siniat	All Boards	4-6%	1st Jan 2021
	Metal & Fixings	0%	
	General & Plasterboard Access.	3-5%	
	Joint Compounds	4%	
Recticel	All Products	7%	1st Jan 2021
		5%	1st Dec 2020
		10%	1st Nov 2020
FGF	Thermal Range PIR	Up to 15%	2nd Nov 2020
Xtratherm	All Products	Up to 15%	2nd Nov 2020
Celotex	All products	Up to 20%	2nd Nov 2020
Kingspan	Therma Range	Up to 15%	2nd Nov 2020
Ecotherm	All products	Up to 15%	2nd Nov 2020

**Increases are generated by the Suppliers and are based on an average.

At a product line level Suppliers may implement different increases to those listed.**

We would like to say a sincere thanks to all of our Customers for your continued support. Thank you.